REV ECN DESCRIPTION DRFT DATE A4
2 43 65FOR-1755 Rev.2.0
2 43 651
B
C
D
A
Tr

图中虚线框内印字与下方列表相对应/The words in the dotted box correspond
to the list below
订货型号举例 型号品名 额定输出电压/电流 电压范围
Order type  model Rated output voltage/current voltage range
DPS1-480W-D24-02ZH DPS1-480W-D24 24V     20A 24~28V
DPS1-480W-D48-02ZH  DPS1-480W-D48 48V     10A 48~55V
模板template：
型号列表/model list：
未注公差/General tolerances(mm)
0.1/10